
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  18903                      123032

 105 CHINA                                    24178                      245486

 106 TAIWAN                                   66843                     8540241

 108 HG KONG                                 113483                      703509

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5350

 111 THAILND                                   1757                      102120

 112 SNGAPOR                                  13167                       96074

 113 MALYSIA                                   3992                       30169

 117 PHILPIN                                   3601                       34609

 118 INDNSIA                                   4968                       20952

 123 INDIA                                        -                         583

 143 ISRAEL                                     321                        5912

 203 SWEDEN                                    1661                       10611

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3989

 205 U KING                                    5333                       69979

 207 NETHLDS                                   3056                       44942

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6511

 210 FRANCE                                    9043                       72704

 213 GERMANY                                   4497                       40937

 215 SWITZLD                                   1938                        8763

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3650

 220 ITALY                                     1183                        8997

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1212

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       11994

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4539

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         571

 236 LATVIA                                   12949                       39045

 302 CANADA                                   13468                       53985

 304 USA                                     153878                     1709033

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2277

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        5073

 606 NEWZELD                                   2742                       12521

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         574

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            50          18903          363         123032

 105 CHINA          KL           110          24178         2161         245486

 106 TAIWAN         KL            94          66843         1761         567500

 108 HG KONG        KL           194         113483         1416         703509

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            7           5350

 111 THAILND        KL             2           1757         1054         102120

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            21          11992          191          94899

 113 MALYSIA        KL            17           3992           87          26730

 117 PHILPIN        KL            11           3601           84          29509

 118 INDNSIA        KL            13           4968           54          20952

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            583

 143 ISRAEL         KL             1            321           15           5912

 203 SWEDEN         KL             1           1661            8          10611

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            3           3989

 205 U KING         KL             8           5333          110          69979

 207 NETHLDS        KL            11           3056          130          44942

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           17           6511

 210 FRANCE         KL             5           9043          122          72704

 213 GERMANY        KL             7           4497           63          40617

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1           1938            8           8763

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           13           3650

 220 ITALY          KL             1           1183            9           8997

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            2           1212

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           70          11994

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           11           4539

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            1            571

 236 LATVIA         KL            22          12949           62          39045

 302 CANADA         KL            25          13468          173          53985

 304 USA            KL           490         153878         6305        1709033

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            6           2277

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -           10           5073

 606 NEWZELD        KL             9           2742           36          12521

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            2            574

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -      6142836        7972741

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           400           1175          400           1175

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         1120           3439



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          537           5100

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           25            320

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


